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4.4. Potenzfunktionen f(x) = xn 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

x x−4 x−3 x−2 x−1 x0 x1 x2 x3 x4 

−10          

−2          

−1          

−1/2          

−1/10          

0          

1/10          

1/2          

1          

2          

10          

n gerade 

symmetrisch zur ___________________ 

n ungerade 

symmetrisch zum ___________________ 
 

n > 0 

D = ___ 

_______ 

n < 0 

D = ____ 

_______ 

W =  W =  

W =  W =  
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4.4. Potenzfunktionen f(x) = xn 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

x x−4 x−3 x−2 x−1 x0 x1 x2 x3 x4 

−10 1/10000 ‒1/1000 1/100 ‒1/10 1 ‒10 100 ‒1000 10000 

−2 1/16 ‒1/8 1/4 ‒1/2 1 ‒2 4 ‒8 16 

−1 1 ‒1 1 ‒1 1 ‒1 1 ‒1 1 

−1/2 16 ‒8 4 ‒2 1 ‒1/2 1/4 ‒1/8 1/16 

−1/10 100000 ‒1000 100 ‒10 1 ‒1/10 1/100 ‒1/1000 1/10000 

0 - - - - - - - - - 

1/10 100000 1000 100 10 1 1/10 1/100 1/1000 1/10000 

1/2 16 8 4 2 1 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 1 2 4 8 16 

10 1/10000 1/1000 1/100 1/10 1 10 100 1000 10000 

n gerade 

symmetrisch zur y-Achse 

n ungerade 

symmetrisch zum Ursprung 
 

n > 0 

D = ℝ 

Parabeln 

n < 0 

D = ℝ\{0} 

Hyperbel

n 

W = [0;∞[ W = ℝ 

W = ℝ\{0} W = ]0; ∞[ 

y = x2 

y = x4 

y = x3 

y = x5 

y = x
‒2

 

y = x
‒4

 

y = x 
‒1

 

y = x
‒3

 


